
VedoTriplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Romano Salvatore (08/512) 6 13 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carideo Antonello  (08/1846) 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ielmini Stefano (08/1282) 1 1 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Novara Giuseppe (08/1854) 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchiori Manuel Dino (08/1676) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bollati Cristiano (08/1677) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Benedetto Antonio (08/1994) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grispo Francesco (08/1682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romano Salvatore 08/512 12 25 2,08

Carideo Antonello 08/1846 12 22 1,83

Ielmini Stefano 08/1282 7 11 1,57

De Novara Giuseppe 08/1854 5 9 1,80

Marchiori Manuel Dino 08/1676 6 9 1,50

Bollati Cristiano 08/1677 6 8 1,33

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 0 0 0,00

Di Benedetto Antonio 08/1994 0 0 0,00

Grispo Francesco 08/1682 0 0 0,00

Gufi 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 6 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favaro Luca (08/896) 5 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubiu Daniele (08/1789) 5 11 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casari Daniele (08/538) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cabras Salvatore (08/1821) 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modenese Roberto (08/1661) 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzeo Simone (08/1505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renna Roberto (08/730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 12 23 1,92

Favaro Luca 08/896 11 17 1,55

Rubiu Daniele 08/1789 11 13 1,18

Casari Daniele 08/538 6 9 1,50

Cabras Salvatore 08/1821 4 5 1,25

Modenese Roberto 08/1661 4 3 0,75

Mazzeo Simone 08/1505 0 0 0,00

Renna Roberto 08/730 0 0 0,00

Boh Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 3 5 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Davide (08/1539) 4 8 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milano Simone (07/1539) 2 3 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 6 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erbini Antonio (08/622) 3 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 9 17 1,89

Bianchi Davide 08/1539 7 15 2,14

Milano Simone 07/1539 8 15 1,88

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 9 14 1,56

Erbini Antonio 08/622 6 13 2,17

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 6 7 1,17

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 3 1 0,33

The Bull's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Samuele (08/1589) 6 13 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giumelli Cristian (08/1586) 6 4 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massoia Pietro (08/1618) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colli Giovanni (08/1590) 6 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giumelli Luca (08/1587) 6 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Sebastiano (08/1588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Samuele 08/1589 12 28 2,33

Giumelli Cristian 08/1586 12 17 1,42

Massoia Pietro 08/1618 6 14 2,33

Colli Giovanni 08/1590 10 14 1,40

Giumelli Luca 08/1587 8 1 0,12

Bianchini Sebastiano 08/1588 0 0 0,00



Groseros Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nascone Dario Federico (08/1427) 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senia Ivan (08/1132) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panetta Nicodemo (08/1428) 6 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 6 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggia Ivano (08/1031) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caccialanza Matteo (08/1262) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Civiello Simone (08/1134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nascone Dario Federico 08/1427 12 18 1,50

Senia Ivan 08/1132 6 11 1,83

Panetta Nicodemo 08/1428 12 8 0,67

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 9 7 0,78

Ruggia Ivano 08/1031 6 5 0,83

Caccialanza Matteo 08/1262 3 2 0,67

Civiello Simone 08/1134 0 0 0,00

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 0 0 0,00

Cart_L

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Andreoli Gabriele (08/1817) 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iaconi Franco (08/1410) 6 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesana Gianluca (08/256) 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandaglio Andrea (08/1575) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tencheni Emanuele (08/243) 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Antonello (08/1576) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faccini Massimo (08/968) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiesa Alberto Romano (08/1981) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ficetola Gianfranco (08/1883) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabbetta Alessandro (08/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montorfano Andrea (08/1775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreoli Gabriele 08/1817 12 22 1,83

Iaconi Franco 08/1410 10 14 1,40

Cesana Gianluca 08/256 8 12 1,50

Mandaglio Andrea 08/1575 6 11 1,83

Tencheni Emanuele 08/243 5 4 0,80

Piscitelli Antonello 08/1576 2 3 1,50

Faccini Massimo 08/968 3 3 1,00

Chiesa Alberto Romano 08/1981 2 2 1,00

Ficetola Gianfranco 08/1883 0 0 0,00

Gabbetta Alessandro 08/1411 0 0 0,00

Montorfano Andrea 08/1775 0 0 0,00


